Synergy Power™ System
Blade Reference Chart
With Dedicated Sagittal Saw Handpiece
Blade Description Length × Width × Thickness Part Number
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 12.5 mm × 0.89 mm AR1-125-90-089-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 12.5 mm × 1.19 mm AR1-125-90-119-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 12.5 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-125-90-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 12.5 mm × 1.37 mm AR1-125-90-137-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 19 mm × 0.99 mm AR1-19-90-099-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 19 mm × 1.19 mm AR1-19-90-119-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 19 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-19-90-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 19 mm × 1.37 mm AR1-19-90-137-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 21 mm × 1.19 mm AR1-21-90-119-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 21 mm × 1.27 mm AR1- 21-90-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 21 mm × 1.37 mm AR1- 21-90-137-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 0.89 mm AR1-25-90-089-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 0.99 mm AR1-25-90-099-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 1.19 mm AR1-25-90-119-SAG
Large Sagittal Blades
Blade Description Length × Width × Thickness Part Number
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-25-90-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 1.37 mm AR1-25-90-137-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 90 mm × 25 mm × 1.47 mm AR1-25-90-147-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 100 mm × 19 mm × 1.19 mm AR1-19-100-119-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 100 mm × 19 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-19-100-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 100 mm × 19 mm × 1.37 mm AR1-19-100-137-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 100 mm × 25 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-25-100-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 75 mm × 25 mm × 1.27 mm AR1-25-75-127-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 70 mm × 12.5 mm × 0.99 mm AR1-125-70-099-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 70 mm × 18.5 mm × 0.91 mm AR1-185-70-091-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 70 mm × 25 mm × 0.94 mm AR1-25-70-094-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 70 mm × 25 mm × 1.47 mm AR1-25-70-147-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 64 mm × 35 mm × 0.89 mm AR1-35-64-089-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 60 mm × 34.5 mm × 0.79 mm AR1-345-60-079-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 60 mm × 35 mm × 1.35 mm AR1-35-60-135-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 60 mm × 48.5 mm × 0.99 mm AR1-485-60-099-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 55 mm × 29 mm × 1.02 mm AR1-29-55-102-SAG
Large Bone Sagittal Blade 30 mm × 9 mm × 0.79 mm AR1-9-30-079-SAG
Reciprocating Saw Blades
With Reciprocating Saw Attachment
Blade Description Length × Width × Thickness Part Number
Reciprocating Saw Blade 88 mm × 13.4 mm × 1.1 mm AR-600-020S
Reciprocating Saw Blade 52.8 mm × 10 mm × 1.1  mm AR-600-021S
Reciprocating Saw Blade 73.5 mm × 13.5 mm × 1.1 mm AR-600-022S
Reciprocating Saw Blade
(Sternum Blade)
32.8 mm × 9.5 mm × 1.1 mm AR-600-025S
Reciprocating Saw Blade 73.5 mm × 12.7 mm × 1.27 mm AR-600-026S
Reciprocating Saw Blade,
Double Row
15 mm × 4.2 mm × 13 mm AR-600-250S
Micro Sagittal Blades
With Micro Sagittal Saw Attachment
Blade Description Length × Width × Thickness Part Number
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 40 mm × 14 mm × 0.6 mm AR-300-040S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 40 mm × 9.5 mm × 0.6 mm AR-300-041S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade EZ-90 25 mm × 9.4 mm × 0.7 mm AR-300-042S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 25 mm × 9.4 mm × 0.6 mm AR-300-043S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 25 mm × 5.5 mm × 0.6 mm AR-300-044S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 16 mm × 5.5 mm × 0.6 mm AR-300-045S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade 18.5 mm × 10 mm × 0.55 mm AR-300-407S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade With Stop 17 mm × 9.4 mm × 0.55 mm AR-300-406S
Micro Sagittal Saw Blade, Angled 19 mm × 10 mm × 0.60 mm AR-300-450S
arthrex.com
© 2025-05 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LR1-000195-en-US_B